
12/09/2019 05/12/2019 12/03/2020 14/05/2020 02/07/2020 Attended OF
Kirstie Dobson   X 2 3
Patrick Earnshaw      5 5
Mike Ellis    3 3
Sue Evans  X    4 5
Matthew Fretten      5 5
Nick Geary X X 0 2
Sarah Hogg   X   4 5
Paul Hilliard      5 5
Simon Jones  X 1 2
Karen Pichlmann    3 3
Emma Rickard X 0 1
Trevor Sampson  X X 1 3
Matthew Sedgley  X    4 5
Sandeep Sesodia  1 1
Neil Sykes      5 5
Simon Welch      5 5
George West    3 3

11 7 10 11 12

17/10/2019 05/12/2019 06/02/2019 23/04/2020 11/06/2020 Attended OF
Kirstie Dobson X  X 1 3
Patrick Earnshaw      5 5
Matthew Fretten      5 5
Nick Geary  X 1 2
Paul Hilliard     X 4 5
Trevor Sampson    3 3
Matthew Sedgley X X    3 5
Neil Sykes      5 5
George West    3 3

6 6 7 6 5

19/09/2019 21/11/2019 30/01/2020 30/04/2020 02/06/2020 Attended OF
Simon Welch X     4 5
Sue Evans      5 5
Patrick Earnshaw    X  4 5
Karen Pichlmann    3 3
Sarah Hogg X     4 5
Paul Hilliard X X  X  2 5
Simon Jones  X 1 2
Mike Ellis    3 3
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